PROFESSIONAL VACUUMS

IPC VERTIPRO SERIES
OUTDOOR HIGH REACH
IPC GUTTER SYSTEM

BY TENNANT COMPANY

The IPC VertiPro Outdoor High Reach Gutter System is designed with safety in mind for high
reach gutter cleaning applications, with lightweight carbon fiber poles to clean up to two stories.
The GVB290 vacuum features two 800w motors with dual vacuum/blower capabilities, heavy
duty outdoor tip and pour trolley, and filter protection plate.

KIT REACH WATER LIFT AIRFLOW

45 ft HO in 253 cfm

FEATURES

TIP-AND-POURTANK FILTER PROTECTION PLATE DUAL VACUUM AND BLOWER
CAPABILITIES



TECHNICAL DATA

VACUUM

MOTORS qty
MOTOR VOLTAGE v
ELECTRIC DRAW amps
WATTS w
POWER CABLE LENGTH ft
AIR FLOW cfm
WATER LIFT in
NOISE db
TANK CAPACITY gal
DIMINSIONS (LXW X H) in
WEIGHT Ibs
HOSE LENGTH ft
HOSE PORT DIAMETER in
TROLLEY

REARTIRES in
FRONT TIRES

POLES

CARBON FIBER POLES (QTY 4) ft
CARBON FIBER POLE DIAMETER in

CODE: T80400
GUTTER SYSTEM

2
120v
13 amps
800w
27 ft
253 cfm
110in
74 db
16.3 gal
16x17x30in
57 Ibs
19.5in
2in

8 in. pneumatic
Locking casters

4x5" sections
o

AVAILABLE ACCESSORIES

CODE: T80373 CODE: T80374 CODE: SPPV43052

ALUMINUM DIGGERTOOL ALUMINUM DIGGERTOOL ROUND BRUSH
NARROW WIDE

CODE: T80383

BLUE FLEXIBLE 45
DEGREE CONNECTOR

CODE: T80372

CARBON FIBER 70
DEGREE CONNECTOR

v A

CODE: T80368

CARBON FIBER POLE W/
VACUUM RELEASE VENT

CODE: T80369
CARBON FIBER POLE

CODE: T80371

LONG TAPERED
EXTENSION

CODE: T80375

POLE AND ACCESSORY
BAG

IPC - 12450 Oliver Ave Suite 300, Burnsville, MN 55337
Tel. +1 (800) 486 2775 - | info@ipcworldwide.com - www.ipcworldwide.com/us/






